Tulo- ja menoarvio vuodelle 2016

Tilikausi 1.1-31.12.2016

Tapahtuma Debet
Jasenmaksut 3000
Myynti tapahtumissa 100
Kaijutin

Lahjoitukset

Messut

Sijoituslinnut 1000
Postituskulut

Nettisivut

Pankinpalvelumaksut

Mainokset yms 300
Muut kulut

Vuosi 2016 Yhteensa 4400

Kredit
300
1800
600
500
300
400
300
200

4400



